

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 813 of 2018

Fajjal Khan **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

14/06/2018	<p>Shri Samir Singh, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri D.R. Minj, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Call for the record of court below and list this case thereafter for hearing on admission as well as on I.A. No.01, application for suspension of sentence and for grant of bail.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Vacation Judge</p>

D/-